Peripheral Bypass Grafts
Dynaflo† Bypass Grafts
† Bard and Dynaflo are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of C.R. Bard, Inc. or an affliliate.
Product Code Dimensions
DN5007C 7 mm x 50 cm
DN5008C 8 mm x 50 cm
DN6007C 7 mm x 60 cm
DN6008C 8 mm x 60 cm
with Flex Small Beading
Product Code Dimensions
DNF5007SC 7 mm x 50 cm
DNF5008SC 8 mm x 50 cm
DNF6007SC 7 mm x 60 cm
DNF6008SC 8 mm x 60 cm
DNF7007SC 7 mm x 70 cm
DNF7008SC 8 mm x 70 cm
DNF8007SC 7 mm x 80 cm
DNF8008SC 8 mm x 80 cm
Ordering Information for Canada
WESTERN CANADA    Tel.  800 268 2862 Fax 1-800-632-2109
ONTARIO                    Tel.  800 387 9473 Fax 1-800-632-2109